
ACTIVITY 2021 2020 2019 2018
Adopt A Family 3,000.00$         3,000.00$         3,000.00$         3,000.00$         
Irish Breakfast 2,000.00$         2,000.00$         2,000.00$         2,000.00$         
Donations 6,000.00$         6,000.00$         6,000.00$         6,000.00$         
Fundraising Table* 1,000.00$         1,500.00$         1,500.00$         1,500.00$         
Irish Experience 7,000.00$         7,000.00$         7,000.00$         2,300.00$         
St. Christopher's Donation 1,200.00$         1,200.00$         1,200.00$         1,200.00$         
DIF Tea Room 2,500.00$         2,500.00$         2,500.00$         2,500.00$         
Summer Feis Tea Room -$                  -$                  -$                  1,000.00$         
Cancer Luncheon -$                  -$                  1,000.00$         1,000.00$         
Annual Bank Charges 250.00$            250.00$            250.00$            500.00$            
Annual Insurance 400.00$            400.00$            800.00$            650.00$            
Children's Christmas Party 500.00$            500.00$            500.00$            500.00$            
Adult Christmas Meeting 1,500.00$         1,500.00$         1,200.00$         1,200.00$         
Children's Easter Egg Hunt 500.00$            500.00$            500.00$            500.00$            
May Crowning 400.00$            400.00$            300.00$            300.00$            
Installation Banquet 2,000.00$         2,000.00$         2,000.00$         2,000.00$         
Office Supplies 500.00$            500.00$            500.00$            500.00$            
St. Patrick's Day Parade 1,500.00$         1,500.00$         1,500.00$         1,500.00$         
Printing/Copies/Advertising 1,000.00$         1,000.00$         1,000.00$         1,000.00$         
Meeting Programs 500.00$            500.00$            500.00$            1,000.00$         
Stipend 600.00$            600.00$            600.00$            600.00$            
Software, Web,Email and Tech*- 1,200.00$         600.00$            1,000.00$         1,000.00$         
Golf Outing 1,000.00$         1,000.00$         1,000.00$         1,000.00$         
Bowling Extravaganza 300.00$            300.00$            200.00$            200.00$            
Misc. Expenses 2,000.00$         2,000.00$         2,000.00$         2,000.00$         
40th Anniversary Party -$                  -$                  -$                  4,000.00$         
Storage* 2,500.00$         2,000.00$         -$                  -$                  
Scholarship 3,000.00$         3,000.00$         -$                  -$                  

Totals 42,350.00$       41,750.00$       38,050.00$       38,950.00$       
*Denotes change
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